
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF 

ORISSA,CUTTACK          

It is informed to all the 

Advocates/Advocates' clerks/Applicant that 

the following certified copies are ready 

for Delivery.  

        

Date : 15.10.2024  

SL. 

No. 

No.of 

Pages 

Name of 

Applicant 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. 

C.C 

Type 

Dealing 

Section 
Seat 

1 2 S K BEHERA 55485/2023 15.05.2023 RSA/411/2006 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

2 52 
SANJAY KU 

BEHERA 
60522/2023 25.05.2023 WP(C)/31988/2021 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-) 

3 4 M K RANA 82475/2024 27.09.2024 WP(C)/18245/2018 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

4 7 M PATTANAIK 85219/2024 05.10.2024 WP(C)/11646/2023 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

5 4 

ABHAYA 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

85491/2024 05.10.2024 WP(C)/23817/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

6 3 
S.P. 

SAMANTA 
85799/2024 07.10.2024 CRLREV/585/2023 C.O. 

CRIMINAL 

REVISION 

(Seat 

No-5) 

7 3 
SATYABAN 

SAHOO 
86495/2024 08.10.2024 FAO/316/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-5) 

8 3 P. BEHERA 86968/2024 09.10.2024 WP(C)/24617/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-5) 

9 3 S NAYAK 87048/2024 09.10.2024 ABLAPL/11117/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-5) 

10 3 N. SAHOO 87184/2024 09.10.2024 WP(C)/24209/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-5) 

11 3 N. SAHOO 87185/2024 09.10.2024 WP(C)/24500/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-5) 

12 4 T. BAG 87446/2024 09.10.2024 WP(C)/9029/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-5) 

13 4 A.K.BEHERA 87489/2024 09.10.2024 CRLREV/565/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-5) 

14 5 KK NATH 87526/2024 09.10.2024 BLAPL/9964/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-5) 

15 4 D. SAMAL 87537/2024 09.10.2024 WP(C)/20017/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-5) 

16 5 
PRASANJIT 

BEHERA 
87559/2024 09.10.2024 WP(C)/25408/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-5) 

17 4 
PRASANJIT 

BEHERA 
87560/2024 09.10.2024 WP(C)/25409/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-5) 

18 5 
PRASANJIT 

BEHERA 
87564/2024 09.10.2024 WP(C)/25412/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-5) 

19 5 PRASANJIT 87566/2024 09.10.2024 WP(C)/25404/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 



BEHERA No-5) 

20 5 
PRASANJIT 

BEHERA 
87568/2024 09.10.2024 WP(C)/25402/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-5) 

21 5 
PRASANJIT 

BEHERA 
87569/2024 09.10.2024 WP(C)/25401/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-5) 

22 5 
PRASANJIT 

BEHERA 
87570/2024 09.10.2024 WP(C)/25398/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-5) 

23 5 
PRASANJIT 

BEHERA 
87571/2024 09.10.2024 WP(C)/25403/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-5) 

24 5 
PRASANJIT 

BEHERA 
87572/2024 09.10.2024 WP(C)/25406/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-5) 

25 4 
PRASANJIT 

BEHERA 
87573/2024 09.10.2024 WP(C)/25405/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-5) 

26 5 
PRASANJIT 

BEHERA 
87574/2024 09.10.2024 WP(C)/25417/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-5) 

27 4 M. R. BARIK 87617/2024 14.10.2024 WP(C)/25149/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-5) 

28 3 
PRATAP 

SAHOO 
87628/2024 14.10.2024 BLAPL/4807/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-5) 

29 22 
HIMANSHU 

KUMR BHOL 
87641/2024 14.10.2024 WP(C)/22392/2023 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-5) 

30 6 N. SAHOO 87647/2024 14.10.2024 BLAPL/9897/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-5) 

31 4 RINTU NAYAK 87658/2024 14.10.2024 WP(C)/25567/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-5) 

32 5 
M. D. 

BISWAL 
87661/2024 14.10.2024 WP(C)/25559/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-5) 

33 3 
HAREKRUSHNA 

DASH 
87669/2024 14.10.2024 ABLAPL/11269/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-5) 

34 4 

ABHAYA 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

87671/2024 14.10.2024 WP(C)/23824/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-5) 

35 4 

ABHAYA 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

87672/2024 14.10.2024 WP(C)/23899/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-5) 

36 5 

JYOTI 

RANJAN 

SAHOO 

87684/2024 14.10.2024 WP(C)/25028/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-5) 

37 4 

JITENDRA 

KUMAR 

MISHRA (2) 

87685/2024 14.10.2024 WP(C)/23096/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-5) 

38 3 
M. D. 

BISWAL 
87687/2024 14.10.2024 CRLREV/463/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-5) 

39 4 ANUPAM DASH 87688/2024 14.10.2024 WP(C)/24833/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-5) 

40 4 

ABHAYA 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

87691/2024 14.10.2024 WP(C)/23900/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-5) 

41 3 
S. R. 

TRIPATHY 
87699/2024 14.10.2024 WP(C)/25396/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-5) 

42 4 BRAJA MOHAN 87700/2024 14.10.2024 WP(C)/22880/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 



SARANGI No-5) 

43 6 K. SAHOO 87709/2024 14.10.2024 EXP/7/2022 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-5) 

44 6 K. SAHOO 87713/2024 14.10.2024 EXP/6/2022 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-5) 

45 4 
BIBEKANANDA 

MAHAPATRA 
87717/2024 14.10.2024 BLAPL/10195/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-5) 

46 4 P. BEHERA 87731/2024 14.10.2024 WP(C)/9972/2016 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-5) 

47 2 P.K. DAS 87738/2024 14.10.2024 CRLMC/5506/2023 C.O. 
CRIMINAL 

MISC 

(Seat 

No-1) 

48 4 G. JAYSHING 87739/2024 14.10.2024 CRLMC/3728/2023 C.O. 
CRIMINAL 

MISC 

(Seat 

No-4) 

49 6 J. SAHOO 87741/2024 14.10.2024 CRLMC/2322/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

50 3 K.N. SAHOO 87757/2024 14.10.2024 WP(C)/14698/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

51 4 
B.R. 

MOHANTY 
87803/2024 14.10.2024 BLAPL/10136/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-4) 

52 4 
BIBEKANANDA 

MAHAPATRA 
87827/2024 14.10.2024 BLAPL/10194/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-4) 

53 4 
BIBEKANANDA 

MAHAPATRA 
87828/2024 14.10.2024 BLAPL/10253/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-4) 

54 5 A. MOHANTY 87832/2024 14.10.2024 ABLAPL/11232/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

55 5 
HRUDANANDA 

MOHAPATRA 
87833/2024 14.10.2024 BLAPL/10232/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-4) 

56 7 B. K. PATI 87835/2024 14.10.2024 BLAPL/10174/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

57 6 B. K. PATI 87836/2024 14.10.2024 BLAPL/10172/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

58 4 
G. 

JAYASINGH 
87837/2024 14.10.2024 BLAPL/10112/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-4) 

59 4 
T. K. 

MOHAPATRA 
87839/2024 14.10.2024 BLAPL/9916/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-4) 

60 5 
SARADA 

NAYAK 
87844/2024 14.10.2024 ABLAPL/11246/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-4) 

61 2 S. MALLICK 87845/2024 14.10.2024 BLAPL/2991/2024 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

62 4 B. K. PATI 87854/2024 15.10.2024 WP(C)/24553/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

63 3 P. C. DAS 87857/2024 15.10.2024 WP(C)/24141/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

64 3 
M. N. 

MOHANTY 
87863/2024 15.10.2024 WP(C)/21589/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-4) 

65 18 B.K. PANDA 87865/2024 15.10.2024 RSA/521/2018 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

66 20 
H.N 

MOHAPATRA 
87866/2024 15.10.2024 WP(C)/16157/2022 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-4) 

67 4 D. BISWAL 87874/2024 15.10.2024 WP(C)/25525/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 



68 4 D. BISWAL 87875/2024 15.10.2024 WP(C)/25484/2024 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

69 5 D. BISWAL 87876/2024 15.10.2024 WP(C)/25483/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

70 4 

PRITAM 

KUMAR 

MOHANTY 

87878/2024 15.10.2024 WP(C)/24536/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

71 4 B. K. PATI 87880/2024 15.10.2024 CRLMC/3549/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

72 4 
SATYA PRIYA 

SAMANTA 
87882/2024 15.10.2024 CRLMC/3594/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-4) 

73 4 
DIBAKAR 

SAMAL 
87884/2024 15.10.2024 CRLMC/3769/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-4) 

74 3 A. MOHANTY 87886/2024 15.10.2024 CRLMC/3592/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

75 3 
AMLAN 

SHAKTI PAUL 
87889/2024 15.10.2024 CRLMC/3291/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-4) 

76 3 H.K PATRA 87891/2024 15.10.2024 WP(C)/20212/2016 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

77 6 P.R. SWAIN 87896/2024 15.10.2024 RSA/248/2018 C.O. 
SECOND 

APPEAL 

(Seat 

No-5) 

78 12 
H.N 

MOHAPATRA 
87897/2024 15.10.2024 TRP(C)/377/2017 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-5) 

79 5 M. R. BARIK 87908/2024 15.10.2024 WP(C)/25091/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-5) 

80 4 J. M. ROUT 87909/2024 15.10.2024 WP(C)/24317/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-5) 

81 3 
D. D. 

MOHANTY 
87910/2024 15.10.2024 CRLMC/3467/2024 C.O. 

CRIMINAL 

MISC 

(Seat 

No-6) 

82 4 S. SAMAL 87913/2024 15.10.2024 CRLMC/3623/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-6) 

83 3 H. K. PATRA 87917/2024 15.10.2024 CRLMC/3422/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-6) 

84 4 
AMLAN 

SHAKTI PAUL 
87921/2024 15.10.2024 ABLAPL/11224/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-6) 

85 3 
AMLAN 

SHAKTI PAUL 
87922/2024 15.10.2024 ABLAPL/11219/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-6) 

86 3 
AMLAN 

SHAKTI PAUL 
87923/2024 15.10.2024 ABLAPL/11220/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-6) 

87 3 
AMLAN 

SHAKTI PAUL 
87924/2024 15.10.2024 ABLAPL/11263/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-6) 

88 4 
AMLAN 

SHAKTI PAUL 
87925/2024 15.10.2024 ABLAPL/11223/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-6) 

89 5 
AMLAN 

SHAKTI PAUL 
87926/2024 15.10.2024 BLAPL/10012/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-6) 

90 5 
AMLAN 

SHAKTI PAUL 
87927/2024 15.10.2024 BLAPL/10127/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-6) 

91 5 
AMLAN 

SHAKTI PAUL 
87928/2024 15.10.2024 BLAPL/10041/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-6) 

92 10 M R SAHOO 87929/2024 15.10.2024 CRLMC/5493/2023 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-6) 



93 4 A.S PAUL 87930/2024 15.10.2024 BLAPL/10124/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-6) 

94 5 
AMLAN 

SHAKTI PAUL 
87932/2024 15.10.2024 BLAPL/9864/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-6) 

95 4 
AMLAN 

SHAKTI PAUL 
87933/2024 15.10.2024 BLAPL/9868/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-6) 

96 31 B.S SWAIN 87934/2024 15.10.2024 RSA/301/2014 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-6) 

97 3 
M. D. 

BISWAL 
87937/2024 15.10.2024 WP(C)/24724/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-6) 

98 4 M. R. BARIK 87939/2024 15.10.2024 WP(C)/25469/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-6) 

99 3 
BIBEKANANDA 

MAHAPATRA 
87941/2024 15.10.2024 BLAPL/4668/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-6) 

100 5 
NIRANJAN 

ROUT 
87942/2024 15.10.2024 WP(C)/23165/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-6) 

101 5 H. K. BHOL 87944/2024 15.10.2024 BLAPL/6382/2024 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-6) 

102 4 
K. C. 

MOHAPATRA 
87945/2024 15.10.2024 BLAPL/7132/2024 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-6) 

103 10 
SRINIBASH 

MOHANTY 
87947/2024 15.10.2024 TRP(C)/395/2022 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-6) 

104 35 P C MOHANTY 87948/2024 15.10.2024 ARBA/25/2019 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-6) 

105 3 
S.K. 

MEHERULLA 
87949/2024 15.10.2024 ABLAPL/11251/2023 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-6) 

106 3 
S.K. 

MEHERULLA 
87950/2024 15.10.2024 ABLAPL/11234/2023 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-6) 

107 7 
S.S 

PATTANAIK 
87951/2024 15.10.2024 CRLMC/2084/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-6) 

108 3 
JYOTISH 

RANJAN DAS 
87952/2024 15.10.2024 BLAPL/5215/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-6) 

109 6 A.K.BEHERA 87953/2024 15.10.2024 BLAPL/4380/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-6) 

110 3 
JYOTISH 

RANJAN DAS 
87954/2024 15.10.2024 BLAPL/2461/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-6) 

111 2 
R. K. 

SARANGI 
87955/2024 15.10.2024 ABLAPL/42/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-6) 

112 5 P.K.MISHRA 87956/2024 15.10.2024 BLAPL/10250/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-6) 

113 5 H. K. PATRA 87957/2024 15.10.2024 BLAPL/3964/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-6) 

114 4 
GANESH 

SAHOO 
87959/2024 15.10.2024 BLAPL/10227/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-6) 

115 5 B.P. TANGA 87974/2024 15.10.2024 CMP/1025/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-6) 

116 3 B.P. TANGA 87975/2024 15.10.2024 WP(C)/21568/2024 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-6) 

117 5 G.R. PATRA 87976/2024 15.10.2024 WP(C)/12998/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-6) 

118 3 AMLAN 87986/2024 15.10.2024 ABLAPL/11254/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 



MOHANTY No-6) 

119 5 K.K NATH 88009/2024 15.10.2024 BLAPL/10235/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-6) 

N I C 

 


